
T32 selected national trainings 

NIH Workshops Link

NCI CHCHD Career Development and Scientific Workshop http://www.cancermeetings.org/TAW2017/index.cfm

NHLBI Programs to Increase Diversity Among Individuals Engaged in Health-Related Research (PRIDE) https://www.nhlbi.nih.gov/node-general/programs-increase-diversity-among-individuals-engaged-health-related-research-pride

NIDDK Network of Minority Health Research Investigators Annual Workshop https://www.niddk.nih.gov/news/meetings-workshops/2014/nmri-12th-annual-workshop

NIH Sexual and Gender Minorities Regional Workshop https://www.scgcorp.com/sgmroregional2018/

NIH/OBSSR Summer Institute on Randomized Behavioral Clinical Trials https://obssr.od.nih.gov/training/training-supported-by-the-obssr/institute-on-randomized-behavioral-clinical-trials/

NIH/OBSSR Training Institute for Dissemination and Implementation Research in Health  https://www.scgcorp.com/tidirh2018/index.html

NIMHD Health Disparities Research Institute https://www.nimhd.nih.gov/programs/edu-training/hd-research-institute/

NIH Webinars

NCI Scientific Meetings and Lectures https://www.cancer.gov/news-events/events/scientific-meetings

NHLBI Schedule of Workshops and Webinars https://www.nhlbi.nih.gov/events

NIAID Calendar of Events https://www.niaid.nih.gov/news-events/events

NIDA Meetings and Events https://nida.nih.gov/news-events/meetings-events/upcoming-meetings-events

NIDDK Schedule of Workshops and Webinars https://www.niddk.nih.gov/news/meetings-workshops

NIH Become a Resilient Scientist Series https://www.training.nih.gov/nih_becoming_a_resilient_scientist_series

NIH Raising a Resilient Scientist Series https://www.training.nih.gov/workshops_and_trainings_for_extramural_principal_investigators

NIH Regional Seminars on Program Funding and Grants Administration https://grants.nih.gov/news/contact-in-person/seminars.htm

NIMHD Meetings and Events https://www.nimhd.nih.gov/news-events/conferences-events/upcoming-events.html

Non-NIH Workshops

American Psychological Association Advanced Training Institutes http://www.apa.org/science/resources/ati/index.aspx

American Psychological Association Minority Fellowship Program Summer Institute https://www.apa.org/pi/mfp/psychology/institute

Association of American Medical Colleges Minority Faculty Leadership Development Seminar https://www.aamc.org/members/leadership/catalog/323116/minorityfacultyleadershipdevelopmentseminar.html

Epidemiology and Population Health Summer Institute at Columbia University https://www.mailman.columbia.edu/research/epidemiology-and-population-health-summer-institute-columbia-university/about

Grant Writers' Seminars and Workshops http://www.grantcentral.com/about-us/

Health Equity Leadership Institute https://uwheli.com/mission-team/

Statistics/Methods Training

Curran & Bauer Analytics https://curranbauer.org/

Emory University Rollins School of Public Health Qualitative Research Methods Training Workshop https://sph.emory.edu/departments/gh/documents/q-methods-aug-2019.pdf

ICPSR Summer Program in Quantitative Methods of Social Research https://www.icpsr.umich.edu/icpsrweb/sumprog/

John's Hopkins Mixed Methods Research Training Program https://www.jhsph.edu/academics/training-programs/mixed-methods-training-program-for-the-health-sciences/about-the-program/

Society for Behavioral Medicine Good Clinical Practice eCourse https://www.sbm.org/training/good-clinical-practice-for-social-and-behavioral-research-elearning-course

Statistical Horizons https://statisticalhorizons.com/

Stats Camp https://www.statscamp.org/

University of Michigan Summer Institute on Survey Techniques http://si.isr.umich.edu/overview

University of New Mexico Community Based Participatory Research Training https://hsc.unm.edu/population-health/research/center-participatory-research/co-learning--technical-assistance/cbpr-institute.html

University of Rochester Medical Center Community Based Participatory Research Training https://www.urmc.rochester.edu/clinical-translational-science-institute/collaboration/community-engagement/cbpr-training.aspx

University of Washington Qualitative Methods Workshop Series https://depts.washington.edu/cfar/discover-cfar/cores-and-programs/SPRC-qualitative-research-methods-workshop-series


